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RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the.EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

ORDINARY REVENUE.
Inland Revenue —

Income Tax
Sur-tax
Death Duties
Stamps
Profits Tax "
Excess Profits Tax ...
Other Inland Revenue Duties

Total Inland Revenue

Customs and Excise —
Customs
Excise ...

Total Customs and Excise ...

Motor Vehicle Duties ...

Surplus Receipts from certain Trading Services
Post Office (Net Receipt)

Crown Lands

TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE

SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.

Post Office Revenue
Income Tax deducted from Excess Profits Tax,

TOTAL, SELF-BALANCING REVENUE

TOTAL

ESTIMATE FOR
YEAR 1947-48

£
1 ,073,000,000

80,000,000
155,000,000
57,000,000

> 202,000,000

1,000,000

1,568,000,000

736,960,000
643,040,000

1,380,000,000

50,000,000
95,000,000
55,000,000

11,000,000
1,000,000

21,000,000
270,000,000

3,451,000,000

144,230,000

49,000,000

193,230,000

RECEIPTS APPLICABLE UNDER VARIOUS ACTS TO INTEREST ON THE
NATIONAL DEBT

OTHER RECEIPTS.
MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT —

(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues :
Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money) Acts, 1942 and 1946

(b) For other Issues :

By National Savings Certificates ... ... ... ...
By 2j per cent. Defence Bonds ...
By 3 per cent. Defence Bonds
By 2j per cent. National War Bonds, 1954-56
By "i\ per cent. Savings Bonds, 1964-67 ...
By 3 percent. Savings Bonds, 1965-75 ...
By 2 £ per cent. Treasury Stock ... ... ...
By z\ per cent. Terminable Annuities
By Tax Reserve Certificates ... ... ... ... ...
By Other Debt, &c.—

(c) Ways and Means Advances
(d) Treasury Deposits by Banks ... .. .. ... ...

RECEIPTS UNDER SECTION 16 (3) OF THE WAR RISKS INSURANCE
ACT, 1939 ... . ... ...

REPAYMENTS, &c. —
In respect of issues under the following Acts —

Overseas Trade Guarantees Act, 1939, Section 4
Land Settlement (Facilities) Acts, 1919 and 1921
Tithe Act 1936 Section 26 ... ... ... ... ...
Local Authorities Loans Act, 1945, Section 3 (4)

Gifts from the Governments of Australia and New Zealand
Suez Canal Shares. Capital of Shares drawn and paid off

BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON
IST APRIL : — 1947 1946

£ I
Bank of England 2,024,301 2,045,486
Bank of Ireland 332,161 1,181,228

TOTAL £

Total Receipt* Into, the Exchequer
from

ist April, 1947, to
2nd August, 1947.

£
275,744.000

15,280,000
59,563,000
15,050,000

{8,660.000
67,977,000

95,000

442,369,000

255,177,000
196,417,000

45I,594.o°o

7,891,000
63,963,653
25,000,000

80,000
2,640,000

410,000
12,381,929

155,650,485

1,161,980,067

46,300,000

6,859,000

53.159,000

1,215,139,067

1,452,138

3,950,ooo

7,451,047,000
91,750,000
33.185,000

190

8,591

83,750,000

' 17,661,704
434.987,593

1,997,035,000
657,000,000

4,500,000

127,300
50,384

1,135,000
436,387

30,000,000
477,826

12,023,693,180

2,356,462

12,026,049,642

ist April, 1946, to
3rd August, 1946.

£
291,825,000
13,416,000
50,610,000
11,250,000
10,609,000

106,566,000
133,000

484,409,000

186,305,000
203,672,000

389,977,000

7,446,000
14,531,370

2,050,000
1,760,000

390,000
4,885,042
5,570,715

911,019,127

40,500,000

80,740,000

121,240,000

1,032,259,127

950,178

3,600,000

7,380,766,000
48,050,000
18,020,000
95,127,910

25,234417,904,560
51,441

250,000,000
101,768,350

1.560,531
130,600,386

2,727,860,000
870,000,000

5,000,000

171,900
50,881

1,085,000

'13,084,851,498

3,226,714

13,088,078,212

2nd»August, 1947.


