RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the <code>EXCHEQUER</code>

	DEVEN	REVENUE				Estimate for		Total Receipts into the Exchequer from	
ANT	OTHER !		T9.			YEAR 1947-48	1 -	1st April, 1947, to 2nd August, 1947.	ist April, 1946, 3rd August, 1946.
	INARY	REV	ENUE	•		,	$-\Gamma$,
nland Revenue— Income Tax						1,073,000,000	. 1	£ 275,744,000	291,825,000
Sur-tax	•••	•••	•••	•••	:::	80,000,000		15,280,000	13,416,000
Death Duties	•••	•••	•••	•••		155,000,000		59,563,000	50,610,000
Stamps	•••	•••	•••	•••		57,000,000	.	15,050,000	11,250,000
Profits Tax		•••	•••	•••	}	202,000,000	, ,	8,660,000	10,609,000
Excess Profits Ta Other Inland Rev		ties	•••	•••	::: J	1,000,000		67,977,000 95,000	106,566,000
Total Inlan	id Revenu	æ	•••	•••		1,568,000,000	, -	442,369,000	484,409,000
ustoms and Excise-		•							
Customs	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	736,960,000		255,177,000	186,305,000
Excise	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	643,040,000	'	196,417,000	203,672,000
Total Custo	ms and E	Excise		•••		1,380,000,000	,	451,594,000	389,977,000
otor Vehicle Dutie		•••	•••	***	[50,000,000	,	7,891,000	7,446,000
ale of Surplus War	Stores	···	C.	:		95,000,000		63,963,653	14,531,370
urplus Receipts fro		n Tra	ding Se		***	55,000,000	, i	25,000,000	
ost Office (Net Rec roadcast Receiving	ccipt) Licence	• • • •	•••	•••	•••	11,000,000		80,000	2,050,000
rown Lands	- LICERCE	s	•••	•••		1,000,000		2,640, 000 410,000	390,000
eccipts from Sund	ry Loans		•••			21,000,000		12,381,929	4,885,042
iscellaneous Recei	pts		•••	•••		270,000,000		155,650,485	5,570,715
Total Ori	DINARY F	REVEN	TUR	•••		3,451,000,000		1,161,980,067	911,019,127
SELF-BA	LANCIN	G RE	EVENU	JE.		•			
ost Office Revenue acome Tax deduc		 		 Denefita	Тот	144,230,000	,	46,300,000	40,500,000
Post-war refunds					Tax,	49,000,000	,	6,859,000	80,740,000
Total, Sei	lf-Balan	CING	REVEN	NUR		193,230,000	,	53,159,000	121,240,000
TOTAL	•••	•••						1,215,139,067	1,032,259,127
ECEIPTS APPLICA	 BLE UND	 er V	 Arious	 : Астs	TO INT	 IEREST ON T			
RECEIPTS APPLICATE NATIONAL DEBT	OT	 HER	 RECE	 EIPTS.			i	1,215,139,067 1,452,138	1,032,259,127 950,178
ECEIPTS APPLICATE NATIONAL DEBT	OTI CREATIO	 HER ON OF	 RECE DEBT	 EIPTS. —			не		
ECEIPTS APPLICATE NATIONAL DEBT CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital	OTI CREATIC	 HER on of liture	RECE DEBT- Issues	 EIPTS. — :			HE		
ECEIPTS APPLICATE NATIONAL DEBT CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital Under the l	OTI CREATION LEXPEND Post Office	 HER on of liture	RECE DEBT- Issues	 EIPTS. — :			HE	1,452,138	950,178
ECEIPTS APPLICATE NATIONAL DEBT CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital Under the I	OTI CREATION I Expend Post Office ssues:	 HER ON OF Liture eand	RECE DEBT- Issues Telegra	 EIPTS. — : aph (Mo		 ts, 1942 and 19	HE	1,452,138 3,950,000	950,178 3,600,000
ECEIPTS APPLICATE NATIONAL DEBT CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital Under the l	OTI CREATION I Expend Post Officessues: ry Bills	HER on of liture e and	RECE DEBTISSUES Telegra	 EIPTS. - : aph (Mo	 oney) Act	 ts, 1942 and 19 	HE	1,452,138	950,178
ECEIPTS APPLICATE NATIONAL DEBT CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital Under the I By Treasus By Nation By 2½ per	OTI CREATION I Expend Post Office ssues: ry Bills al Saving cent. Des	HER on of liture e and cs Cert fence	RECE DEBT Issues Telegra tificates Bonds	 EIPTS. — : aph (Mo	 oney) Act 	 ts, 1942 and 19 	HE	1,452,138 3,950,000 7,451,047,000 91,750,000 33,185,000	950,178 3,600,000 7,380,766,000 48,050,000 18,020,000
ECEIPTS APPLICATE NATIONAL DEBT CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital Under the I By Treasus By Nation By 2½ per By 3 per ce	OTI CREATION I Expend Post Office ssues: ry Bills al Saving cent. Defe	HER ON OF liture e and gs Cer fence ence E	RECE DEBT- Issues Telegra tificates Bonds	 EIPTS. : : aph (Mo	oney) Act	 ts, 1942 and 19 	HE	1,452,138 3,950,000 7,451,047,000 91,750,000	950,178 3,600,000 7,380,766,000 48,050,000 18,020,000 95,127,910
ECEIPTS APPLICATE NATIONAL DEBT CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital Under the I By Treasus By Nation By 2½ per By 3 per c By 2½ per	OTI CREATION I Expend Post Office ssues: ry Bills al Saving cent. Defe cent. Nat	HER ON OF liture e and ss Cert fence ence E	RECE DEBT- Issues Telegra tificates Bonds Bonds War B	ciPTS. ciph (Mo	 oney) Act 	 ts, 1942 and 19 	HE	1,452,138 3,950,000 7,451,047,000 91,750,000 33,185,000	3,600,000 7,380,766,000 48,050,000 18,020,000 95,127,910 25,234
CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital Under the l (b) For other Is By Treasus By Nation By 2½ per By 3½ per By 2½ per By 2½ per By 2½ per By 2½ per	OTI CREATION I Expend Post Office ssues: ry Bills al Saving cent. Defe ent. Defe cent. Nat cent. Sav	HER on of liture e and gs Cer fence ence E tional rings I	RECE DEBT- Issues Telegra tificates Bonds Sonds War B Bonds,	 EIPTS. : aph (Mo s conds, 1	 oney) Act 1954-56	 ts, 1942 and 19 	HE	1,452,138 3,950,000 7,451,047,000 91,750,000 33,185,000	950,178 3,600,000 7,380,766,000 48,050,000 18,020,000 95,127,910 25,234 417,904,560
CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital Under the I (b) For other I: By Treasus By Nation By 2½ per By 3 per c By 2½ per By 3per ce	OTI CREATION	HER on of liture e and concernings Certification concernings Ings B	RECE DEBT- Issues Telegra tificate: Bonds Sonds War B Bonds, onds, 1	 EIPTS. : :aph (Mo s :donds, 1 1964-6 965-75	 oney) Act 1954-56 7	 is, 1942 and 19 	HE	1,452,138 3,950,000 7,451,047,000 91,750,000 33,185,000 ——————————————————————————————————	950,178 3,600,000 7,380,766,000 48,050,000 18,020,000 95,127,910 25,234
CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital Under the l (b) For other I: By Treasus By Nation By 2½ per By 3½ per By 2½ per By 3½ per By 3½ per By 3½ per By 3½ per By 2½ per By 2½ per By 2½ per	OTI CREATION I Expend Post Office ssues: ry Bills al Saving cent. Defe cent. Nat cent. Savient. Savient. Savient. Tre	HER on of liture e and concernate ings B asury minal	RECE DEBT Issues Telegra tificate: Bonds Bonds War B Bonds, 1 Stock	 EIPTS. : aph (Mo s sonds, 1 1964-6 965-75	 oney) Act 1954-56 7	 is, 1942 and 19 	HE	1,452,138 3,950,000 7,451,047,000 91,750,000 33,185,000	3,600,000 7,380,766,000 48,050,000 18,020,000 95,127,910 25,234 417,904,560
CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital Under the l (b) For other I: By Treasus By Nation By 2½ per	OTI CREATION I Expend Post Office ssues: ry Bills al Saving cent. Defe cent. Nat cent. Savient. Savient. Savient. Cent. Treecent. Treeserve Ce	HER ON OF liture e and cs Certifence ence E tional rings B asury minal ertifica	RECE DEBT Issues Telegra tificate: Bonds Bonds War B Bonds, 1 Stock	 EIPTS. : aph (Mo s sonds, 1 1964-6 965-75	 oney) Act 1954-56 7	 ts, 1942 and 19)46	1,452,138 3,950,000 7,451,047,000 91,750,000 33,185,000 ——————————————————————————————————	3,600,000 7,380,766,000 48,050,000 18,020,000 95,127,910 25,234 417,904,560 5-441
CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital Under the l (b) For other Is By Treasus By Nation By 2½ per By 3 per c By 2½ per By 3½ per c By 2½ per By 3½ per c By 2½ per By 3 per c By 5 per c By 5 per c By 6 per c By 6 per c By 6 per c By 6 per c By 7 per c	OTI CREATION I Expend Post Office ssues: ry Bills al Saving cent. Defe cent. Nat cent. Saving cent. Saving cent. Tere cent. Tere cent. Tere cent. Cent. Expenses	HER ON OF liture e and cs Certifence ence E tional rings B asury minal ertifica	RECE DEBT Issues Telegra tificate: Bonds Bonds War B Bonds, 1 Stock	 EIPTS. : aph (Mo s sonds, 1 1964-6 965-75	 oney) Act 1954-56 7	 ts, 1942 and 19 	HE	3,950,000 7,451,047,000 91,750,000 33,185,000 190 8,591 83,750,000	3,600,000 7,380,766,000 48,050,000 18,020,000 95,127,910 25,234 417,904,560 51,441 250,000,000 101,768,350
CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital Under the l (b) For other I: By Treasus By Nation By 2½ per	OTI CREATION	HER ON OF liture e and cs Certifence ence E tional rings B asury minal ertifica	RECE DEBT Issues Telegra tificate: Bonds Bonds War B Bonds, 1 Stock	 EIPTS. : aph (Mo s sonds, 1 1964-6 965-75	 oney) Act 1954-56 7	 ts, 1942 and 19 	HE	3,950,000 7,451,047,000 91,750,000 33,185,000 ——————————————————————————————————	3,600,000 7,380,766,000 48,050,000 18,020,000 95,127,910 25,234 417,904,560 51,441 250,000,000
CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital Under the l (b) For other I: By Treasus By Nation By 2½ per By 3½ per By 2½ per By 1ax R By Other Intern Extern	OTI CREATION	HER ON OF Liture e and gs Cerr fence ence E tional rings B asury minal rtifica	RECE DEBT- Issues Telegra tificates Bonds Sonds War B Bonds, onds, I Stock ble Annutes	:: aph (Mo s sonds, 11964-6 905-75 auities	 	ts, 1942 and 19	HE	3,950,000 7,451,047,000 91,750,000 33,185,000 190 8,591 83,750,000 17,661,704 434,987,593	3,600,000 7,380,766,000 48,050,000 18,020,000 95,127,910 25,234 417,904,560 51,441 250,000,000 101,768,350 1,560,531 130,600,386
CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital Under the l (b) For other I: By Treasus By Nation By 2½ per By 3 per c By 2½ per By 1xx Rc By Other I Intern	OTI CREATION	HER ON OF Liture e and conce E cional rings I ngs B asury minal ritifica dvance	RECE DEBT- Issues Telegra tificates Bonds Sonds War B Bonds, onds, I Stock ble Ann tes	:: aph (Mo s sonds, 11964-6 905-75 auities	 	ts, 1942 and 19	HE	3,950,000 7,451,047,000 91,750,000 33,185,000 190 8,591 83,750,000	3,600,000 7,380,766,000 48,050,000 18,020,000 95,127,910 25,234 417,904,560 51,441 250,000,000 101,768,350 1,560,531
CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital Under the l (b) For other I: By Treasus By Nation By 2½ per By 3½ per By 2½ per By 1ax R By Other Intern Extern (c) Ways and l (d) Treasury I	OTI CREATION I Expend Post Office ssues: ry Bills al Saving cent. Defe cent. Nat cent. Savient. Savient. Tre cent. Tre cent. Tre cent. Ter deserve Ce Debt, &c. al mal Means Ac Deposits I SECTION	HER ON OF Liture e and Security securi	RECE DEBT- Issues Telegra tificates Bonds Sonds War B Bonds, onds, I Stock ble Ann tes es nks	:: aph (Mo s donds, 1 1964-6 965-75 uities	 		HE	3,950,000 7,451,047,000 91,750,000 33,185,000 190 8,591 83,750,000 17,661,704 434,987,593 1,997,035,000 657,000,000	950,178 3,600,000 7,380,766,000 48,050,000 18,020,000 95,127,910 25,234 417,904,560 51,441 250,000,000 101,768,350 1,560,531 130,600,386 2,727,860,000 870,000,000
CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital Under the lags of th	OTI CREATION OT	HER ON OF liture e and serience eince Eings Ings Br asury minat ertifica dvance by Ba	RECE DEBT- Issues Telegra tificates Bonds Sonds War B Bonds, onds, I Stock ble Annutes es nnks	:: aph (Mo s donds, 1 1964-6 965-75 uities	 		HE	3,950,000 7,451,047,000 91,750,000 33,185,000 190 — 8,591 83,750,000 17,661,704 434,987,593 1,997,035,000	950,178 3,600,000 7,380,766,000 48,050,000 18,020,000 95,127,910 252,34 417,904,560 51,441 250,000,000 101,768,350 1,560,531 130,600,386 2,727,860,000
CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital Under the lags of th	OTI CREATION OT	HER ON OF liture e and concernings I ings I ings B asury minaterifica lvance by Ba 16 (:	RECE DEBT- Issues Telegra tificates Bonds Sonds War B Bonds, onds, r Stock ble Annotes es inks 3) OF	:: aph (Mo	oney) Act		HE	3,950,000 7,451,047,000 91,750,000 33,185,000 190 8,591 83,750,000 17,661,704 434,987,593 1,997,035,000 657,000,000	3,600,000 7,380,766,000 48,050,000 18,020,000 95,127,910 25,234 417,904,560 51,441 250,000,000 101,768,350 1,560,531 130,600,386 2,727,860,000 870,000,000
CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital Under the last	OTI CREATION I Expend Post Office ssues: ry Bills al Saving cent. Defe cent. Nat cent. Savient. Savient. Cent. Tre cent. Tre cent. Tre cent. Ter eserve Ce Debt, &c. al nal Means Ac Deposits I SECTION ssues und	HER ON OF LITURE BE AND LITURE BE ASSURY MINAL BETTIFICA BE ASSURED BY BY BE ASSURED BY	RECE DEBT- Issues Telegra tificate: Bonds Sonds War B Sonds, r Stock cle Annutes es anks 3) OF e follow	:: aph (Mo s Sonds, 1 1964-6 965-75			HE	3,950,000 7,451,047,000 91,750,000 33,185,000 190 8,591 83,750,000 17,661,704 434,987,593 1,997,035,000 657,000,000	950,178 3,600,000 7,380,766,000 48,050,000 18,020,000 95,127,910 25,234 417,904,560 51,441 250,000,000 101,768,350 1,560,531 130,600,386 2,727,860,000 870,000,000
CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital Under the lags of th	OTI CREATION I Expend Post Office ssues: ry Bills al Saving cent. Defe cent. Nat cent. Savient. Tre cent. Tre cent. Tre cent. Tre cent. Ter eserve Ce Debt, &c. al mal Means Ac Deposits I SECTION ssues und Grade Gu	HER ON OF LITURE AND OF LITURE	RECE DEBT- Issues Telegra tificate: Bonds Sonds War B Bonds, onds, I Stock ble Ann tes es nks 3) OF e followees Act	:: aph (Mo s londs, 1 1964-6 965-75 THE Ving Ac, 1939,	oney) Act		HE	3,950,000 7,451,047,000 91,750,000 33,185,000 190 8,591 83,750,000 17,661,704 434,987,593 1,997,035,000 657,000,000 4,500,000	950,178 3,600,000 7,380,766,000 48,050,000 18,020,000 95,127,910 25,234 417,904,560 51,441 250,000,000 101,768,350 1,560,531 130,600,386 2,727,860,000 870,000,000
CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital Under the l (b) For other I: By Treasus By Nation By 2½ per By 3½ per By 2½ per By 1ax R By Other Intern Extern (c) Ways and l (d) Treasury I RECEIPTS UNDER ACT, 1939 REPAYMENTS, &C.— In respect of is Overseas I Land Settle	OTI CREATION I Expend Post Office ssues: ry Bills al Saving cent. Defe cent. Nat cent. Savi ent. Savi ent. Tre cent. Tre cent. Tre cent. Tre cent. Ter eserve Ce Debt, &c. al mal Means Ac Deposits I SECTION SSUES und Frade Gu lement (F	HER ON OF Liture e and Security consists consis	RECE DEBT- Issues Telegra tificates Bonds Sonds War B Bonds, onds, 1 Stock ble Ann ttes es unks 3) OF e followees Act ies) Act	:: aph (Mo s londs, 1 1964-6 965-75 THE Ving Ac, 1939,	oney) Act		HE	3,950,000 7,451,047,000 91,750,000 33,185,000 190 8,591 83,750,000 17,661,704 434,987,593 1,997,035,000 657,000,000 4,500,000	950,178 3,600,000 7,380,766,000 48,050,000 18,020,000 95,127,910 25,234 417,904,560 51,441 250,000,000 101,768,350 1,560,531 130,600,386 2,727,860,000 870,000,000 171,900 50,881
CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital Under the I (b) For other I By Treasur By 3 per c By 2½ per By 3 per c Internation Externation (c) Ways and I (d) Treasury I RECEIPTS UNDER ACT, 1939 LEPAYMENTS, &C.— In respect of is Overseas T Land Settl Tithe Act,	OTI CREATION CR	HER ON OF LITTLE OF THE CONTROL OF T	RECE DEBT- Issues Telegra tificates Bonds Bonds War B Bonds, onds, i Stock ble Ann tes es inks 3) OF e followees Act ies) Act	:: aph (Mo s sonds, 11964-6 905-75 uities THE V ving Ac s, 1939,	oney) Act Section y and 19		HE	3,950,000 7,451,047,000 91,750,000 33,185,000 190 — — — — — — 8,591 83,750,000 17,661,704 434,987,593 1,997,035,000 657,000,000 4,500,000	950,178 3,600,000 7,380,766,000 48,050,000 18,020,000 95,127,910 25,234 417,904,560 51,441 250,000,000 101,768,350 1,560,531 130,600,386 2,727,860,000 870,000,000
CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital Under the lags Treasure By Treasure By Treasure By 2½ per By 1ax R By Other Interne (c) Ways and lags (d) Treasury Interne EXECUTES UNDER ACT, 1939 EPAYMENTS, &C.— In respect of is Overseas I Land Setti Tithe Act, Local Aut; Gifts from the	OTI CREATION CREATION I Expend Post Office ssues: ry Bills al Saving cent. Defe cent. Nat cent. Savient cent. Tre cent. Tre cent. Tre cent. Ter eserve Ce Debt, &c. al mal Means Ac Deposits I SECTION SSUES und Frade Gu lement (F 1936, Se horities I Governm	HER ON OF Liture e and constant of the constan	RECE DEBT- Issues Telegra tificates Bonds Sonds Sonds Stock ble Annutes es unks 3) OF e followees Act ies) Act 26 Act, 19 of Aust	CIPTS. : aph (Mo s londs, 1 1964-6 965-75			HE	1,452,138 3,950,000 7,451,047,000 91,750,000 33,185,000 190 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	3,600,000 7,380,766,000 48,050,000 18,020,000 95,127,910 25,0234 417,904,560 51,441 250,000,000 101,768,350 1,560,531 130,600,386 2,727,860,000 870,000,000
CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital Under the I (b) For other I: By Treasur By Nation By 2½ per By 3 per c By 2½ per By 1ax Rc By Other I: Intern Exten (c) Ways and I (d) Treasury I RECEIPTS UNDER ACT, 1939 REPAYMENTS, &C.— In respect of is Overseas I Land Settil Tithe Act, Local Auti Gifts from the Suez Canal Sha	OTI CREATION CREATION I Expend Post Office ssues: ry Bills al Saving cent. Defe cent. Nat cent. Saving cent. Ter cent. Tre cent. Ter cen	HER ON OF Liture e and concernings I lings I lings B asury minal m	RECE DEBT- Issues Telegra tificates Bonds Sonds Sonds Stock ble Annutes es unks 3) OF e followees Act ies) Act 26 Act, 19 of Aust	CIPTS. : aph (Mo s londs, 1 1964-6 965-75			HE	1,452,138 3,950,000 7,451,047,000 91,750,000 33,185,000 190 8,591 83,750,000 17,661,704 434,987,593 1,997,035,000 657,000,000 4,500,000 127,300 50,384 1,135,000 436,387	950,178 3,600,000 7,380,766,000 48,050,000 18,020,000 95,127,910 25,234 417,904,560 51,441 250,000,000 101,768,350 1,560,531 130,600,386 2,727,860,000 870,000,000 171,900 50,881 1,085,000
CECEIPTS APPLICATE NATIONAL DEBT (a) For Capital Under the limits of th	OTI CREATION CREATION I Expend Post Office ssues: ry Bills al Saving cent. Defe cent. Nat cent. Saving cent. Ter cent. Tre cent. Ter cen	HER ON OF Liture e and concernings I lings I lings B asury minal m	RECE DEBT- Issues Telegra tificates Bonds Sonds Sonds Stock ble Annutes es unks 3) OF e followees Act ies) Act 26 Act, 19 of Aust	:: aph (Mo s londs, 1 1964-6 965-75			HE	1,452,138 3,950,000 7,451,047,000 91,750,000 33,185,000 190 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	950,178 3,600,000 7,380,766,000 48,050,000 18,020,000 95,127,910 25,234 417,904,560 51,441 250,000,000 101,768,350 1,560,531 130,600,386 2,727,860,000 870,000,000 5,000,000
CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital Under the I (b) For other I: By Treasur By Nation By 2½ per By 3 per c Intern Exten (c) Ways and I (d) Treasury I RECEIPTS UNDER ACT, 1939 REPAYMENTS, &C.— In respect of is Overseas I Land Setti Tithe Act, Local Aut Gifts from the Suez Canal Sha BALANCES IN EXC IST APRIL:—	OTI CREATION I Expend Post Office ssues: ry Bills al Saving cent. Defe cent. Nat cent. Saving cent. Ter cent. Ter cent. Ter cent. Ter eserve Ce Debt, &c. al mal Means Ac Deposits I SECTION Ssues und Frade Gu lement (F 1936, Se horities I Governm ares. Caj HEQUER	HER ON OF Liture e and concernings I lings I lings B asury minal m	RECE DEBT- Issues Telegra tificates Bonds Sonds Sonds Sonds Stock ble Annutes es unks 3) OF e followees Act ies) Act 26 Act, 19 of Aust- of Aust- of Aust- of Aust- of Aust-	CIPTS. : aph (Mo s ingle 4-6 965-75 inuities the Ving Ac 245, Seralia ar es drav	oney) Act	is, 1942 and 19	HE	1,452,138 3,950,000 7,451,047,000 91,750,000 33,185,000 190 8,591 83,750,000 17,661,704 434,987,593 1,997,035,000 657,000,000 4,500,000 127,300 50,384 1,135,000 436,387 30,000,000 477,826	950,178 3,600,000 7,380,766,000 48,050,000 18,020,000 95,127,910 25,234 417,904,560 51,441 250,000,000 101,768,350 1,560,531 130,600,386 2,727,860,000 870,000,000 171,900 50,881 1,085,000
CONEY RAISED BY (a) For Capital Under the lags of th	OTI CREATION CREATION I Expend Post Office ssues: ry Bills al Saving cent. Defe cent. Nat cent. Saving cent. Ter cen	HER ON OF Liture e and construction and construction and construction and construction construct	RECE DEBT- Issues Telegra tificates Bonds Sonds Sonds Stock ble Annutes es unks 3) OF e followees Act ies) Act 26 Act, 19 of Aust	inph (Mo			HE	1,452,138 3,950,000 7,451,047,000 91,750,000 33,185,000 190 8,591 83,750,000 17,661,704 434,987,593 1,997,035,000 657,000,000 4,500,000 127,300 50,384 1,135,000 436,387 30,000,000 477,826	950,178 3,600,000 7,380,766,000 48,050,000 18,020,000 95,127,910 25,234 417,904,560 51,441 250,000,000 101,768,350 1,560,531 130,600,386 2,727,860,000 870,000,000 171,900 50,881 1,085,000